Mule Lighting, Inc.            46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905             800 556-7690 P             401 941-2929 F            www.mulelighting.com
  benefits & features
  ordering information
model operation power housing color mount options
EUE 10 = 10 Watts  W = Satin White T = TopBB = Battery Backup
A = Aluminum W = Wall
 =
Ordering Example: E E- -10-W-T-DG
DG= Self-Test Diagnostics (BB Models Only)
SB120= Security Lighting with Control Switch for Standard BB Operation (120V)
SD277= Security Lighting with Control Switch for Standard BB Operation (277V)
SD= Security Lighting with Control Switch for BB Operation with DG option (120/277V)
CW1= Custom Window Filter- 3800K
CW2= Custom Window Filter- 3200K
2HT= 2” Canopy Height
5HT= 5” Canopy Height
WALL MOUNT
TOP MOUNT
Mule Lighting, Inc.            46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905             800 556-7690 P             401 941-2929 F            www.mulelighting.com
INPUT
120/277
VAC
 Models: 2 Conductors
RPS